DEPARTURES - UALID FROM 86 OGTOBER 2825

Fjord cruises and excursions on water

Fjord Tours

Fjord Tours

GoFjords

Fjordrive

Tour the Fjords

Norled

Norled

Travel North

Travel North

Travel North

Fjord Expedition
Regdne

Fjord Expedition
Travel North

Travel North

Fjord Cruise AS
Fjordrive
Hardangerfjord Adventure
Arch Adventures
Redne

Fjordcharter Norway
Scandinavian Yachters
Hardangerfjord Adventure
Norled

Norled

Norway in a Nutshell

Sognefjord in a Nutshell

Flam by Bus and Sognefjord Cruise

Guided tour to Neergyfjord, Flam & Stegastein
Guided full day tour incl. Neerayfjord & Flam Railway
Express boat Bergen-Flam/Flam-Bergen

Half Day Trip to Skjerjehamn

Glacier Tour with Hiking to Bondhusvatnet
Experience the Neergyfjord and Flam

Round Trip to the majestic Vering Waterfall

Fishing and outdoor cooking outside Bergen
Hardangerfjord Ekspress (Bergen-Rosendal)
Guided kayak trip around @ygarden outside Bergen
Waterfall Safari

Experience Scenic Hardanger

4 Hour Fjord Cruise to Mostraumen

Guided tour to Viking Village, Neergyfjord & Flam Railway

Fjord Safari with RIB boat (from Norheimsund)
Bergen Sea Safari with fishing

Fjord Cruise Bergen-Mostraumen

Guided Fjordcruise to Modalen

Experience Bergen From the Fjord

Fjord Safari with RIB boat (from @ystese)

Half Day Trip to Skjerjehamnincl. soup
Sognefjord Cruise to Nordeide

Cornelius Seafood Restaurant Boat Trip and Dinner

Please note:

Opening hours and prices for attractions, tours, activities etc. are based on information received directly from the companies and information published on their official

webpages. We can not be held accountable for incorrect information.

EVERY DAY 08.30

EVERY DAY 08.00, 08.30
EVERY DAY 08.00

EVERY DAY 08.00

EVERY DAY 08.00

EVERY DAY 08.00
MON-FRI, 08.00,16.30
MON, WED-THU, SAT 08.45
EVERY DAY 08.00

THU, SAT 08.00

EVERY DAY 13.30

MON-FRI 0850, SAT-SUN 11.00
EVERY DAY 09.00, 14.00
TUE, THU, SUN 09.00

TUE, THU, SAT 09.00
EVERY DAY 10.30, 12.00
EVERY DAY 09.00
MON-SAT 11.00

EVERY DAY 09.30,13.00

EVERY DAY 10.00, SAT-SUN 14.00

EVERY DAY 11.00
EVERY DAY 12.00
EVERY DAY 14.00, 15.30
SAT 1415

SAT 1415

MON-SAT 18.00

Duration
10-13 hrs
10-14 hrs
13 hrs
10,5 hrs
11hrs
55 hrs
4-5 hrs
10,5 hrs
10,5 hrs
10,5 hrs
5 hrs
75 hrs
5 hrs
9 hrs
6 hrs
4 hrs
12 hrs
1,25 hrs
3 hrs
3-35 hrs
3,5 hrs
2 hrs
1-1,5 hrs
6,5 hrs
6,5 hrs
5 hrs

Adult price (NOK)

Ordinary
from 2.510
2.610
1.985
2.950
3.990
1.250
795
2.100
2.500
2.400
2.590
838
1.890/1.990
1.990
1.300
830
3.950
from 945
1.990
850
840
870
from 795
990
990
from 1.595

Bergen Card

3.791

2.202

706

680
672
20 % disc.

10 % disc.
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