## DEPARTURES - VALID FROM 06 OCTOBER 2025

Fjord cruises and excursions on water			Duration	Adult price (NOK)	
				Ordinary	Bergen Card
Fjord Tours	Norway in a Nutshell	EVERY DAY 08.30	10-13 hrs	from 2.510	
Fjord Tours	Sognefjord in a Nutshell	EVERY DAY 08.00, 08.30	10-14 hrs	2.610	
GoFjords	Flåm by Bus and Sognefjord Cruise	EVERY DAY 08.00	13 hrs	1.985	
Fjordrive	Guided tour to Nærøyfjord, Flåm & Stegastein	EVERY DAY 08.00	10,5 hrs	2.950	
Tour the Fjords	Guided full day tour incl. Nærøyfjord & Flåm Railway	EVERY DAY 08.00	11 hrs	3.990	3.791
Norled	Express boat Bergen-Flåm/Flåm-Bergen	EVERY DAY 08.00	5,5 hrs	1.250	
Norled	Half Day Trip to Skjerjehamn	MON-FRI, 08.00, 16.30	4-5 hrs	795	
Travel North	Glacier Tour with Hiking to Bondhusvatnet	MON, WED-THU, SAT 08.45	10,5 hrs	2.100	
Travel North	Experience the Nærøyfjord and Flåm	EVERY DAY 08.00	10,5 hrs	2.500	
Travel North	Round Trip to the majestic Vøring Waterfall	THU, SAT 08.00	10,5 hrs	2.400	
Fjord Expedition	Fishing and outdoor cooking outside Bergen	EVERY DAY 13.30	5 hrs	2.590	2.202
Rødne	Hardangerfjord Ekspress (Bergen-Rosendal)	MON-FRI 08.50, SAT-SUN 11.00	7,5 hrs	838	
Fjord Expedition	Guided kayak trip around Øygarden outside Bergen	EVERY DAY 09.00,14.00	5 hrs	1.890/1.990	
Travel North	Waterfall Safari	TUE, THU, SUN 09.00	9 hrs	1.990	
Travel North	Experience Scenic Hardanger	TUE, THU, SAT 09.00	6 hrs	1.300	
Fjord Cruise AS	4 Hour Fjord Cruise to Mostraumen	EVERY DAY 10.30, 12.00	4 hrs	830	706
Fjordrive	Guided tour to Viking Village, Nærøyfjord & Flåm Railway	EVERY DAY 09.00	12 hrs	3.950	
Hardangerfjord Adventure	Fjord Safari with RIB boat (from Norheimsund)	MON-SAT 11.00	1,25 hrs	from 945	
Arch Adventures	Bergen Sea Safari with fishing	EVERY DAY 09.30, 13.00	3 hrs	1.990	
Rødne	Fjord Cruise Bergen-Mostraumen	EVERY DAY 10.00, SAT-SUN 14.00	3-3,5 hrs	850	680
Fjordcharter Norway	Guided Fjordcruise to Modalen	EVERY DAY 11.00	3,5 hrs	840	672
Scandinavian Yachters	Experience Bergen From the Fjord	EVERY DAY 12.00	2 hrs	870	20 % disc.
Hardangerfjord Adventure	Fjord Safari with RIB boat (from Øystese)	EVERY DAY 14.00, 15.30	1-1,5 hrs	from 795	
Norled	Half Day Trip to Skjerjehamn incl. soup	SAT 14.15	6,5 hrs	990	
Norled	Sognefjord Cruise to Nordeide	SAT 14.15	6,5 hrs	990	
Cornelius Seafood Restaurant Boat Trip and Dinner		MON-SAT 18.00	5 hrs	from 1.595	10 % disc.

## Please note:

Opening hours and prices for attractions, tours, activities etc. are based on information received directly from the companies and information published on their official webpages. We can not be held accountable for incorrect information.